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1. Gregorio Alcázar Izquierdo 
2. José Alfredo León Román 
3. Enrique García Valle 
4. Eduardo Ávila Arroyo 
5. Bernardo Sevillano Martín 
6. Francisco Javier Tristán Martín 
7. Alfonso Fernández Muñoz 
8. Antonio Núñez Pérez  
9. Antonio Gómez Bernal 
10. Juan Luis Bravo Rodrigo 
11. Félix Estradas Poblete 
12. Luis Francisco Parra Pérez 
13. Jorge López-Serrano Fernández 
14. Pedro Aliseda Pérez de Madrid 
15. Francisco Eduardo Romero López 
16. José Manuel González Jiménez 
17. Francisco Javier de los Reyen Imbernón 
18. Juan Noblejas Gómez 
19. Alfonso González Sobrino 
20. Carlos Frías Gómez 
21. Bienvenido Amorós Ortiz-Villajos 
22. Manuel Eugenio Tabasco Almoguera 

23. Francisco Guijarro Sánchez-Camacho 
24. David Céspedes Barroso 
25. Félix Plaza Ríos 
26. José Sánchez Fragoso 
27. Carmelo Ordóñez Fernández 
28. Eduardo López-Guerrero Garnica 
29. Isidro Mendoza Arribas 
30. Fernando Martínez López 
31. Antonio Vidal Manglano 
32. Marcial Magallares Fernández 
33. Carlos Pérez Martín 
34. José Vicente Muñoz Parras 
35. Luis Ayala Martínez 
36. Ángel Zamorano Ropero 
37. Carlos Higinio Hervás Alcázar 
38. Augusto Moreno de la Santa Limia 
39. José Manuel Mesa Pinilla 
40. Antonio José Coll Calahorra 
41. Eloy González López 
 
Falta: Pedro Francisco Delgado Liz 
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1. Gregorio Alcázar Izquierdo 
2. Pedro Aliseda Pérez de Madrid 
3. Bienvenido Amorós Ortiz-Villajos 
4. Eduardo Ávila Arroyo 
5. Luis Ayala Martínez 
6. Juan Luis Bravo Rodrigo 
7. David Céspedes Barroso 
8. Antonio José Coll Calahorra 
9. Pedro Francisco Delgado Liz 
10. Félix Estradas Poblete 
11. Alfonso Fernández Muñoz 
12. Carlos Frías Gómez 
13. Enrique García Valle 
14. Antonio Gómez Bernal 
15. José Manuel González Jiménez 
16. Eloy González López 
17. Alfonso González Sobrino 
18. Francisco Guijarro Sánchez-Camacho 
19. Carlos Higinio Hervás Alcázar 
20. José Alfredo León Román 
21. Eduardo López-Guerrero Garnica 
22. Jorge López-Serrano Fernández 
23. Marcial Magallares Fernández 
24. Fernando Martínez López 
25. Isidro Mendoza Arribas 
26. José Manuel Mesa Pinilla 
27. Augusto Moreno de la Santa Limia 
28. José Vicente Muñoz Parras 
29. Juan Noblejas Gómez 
30. Antonio Núñez Pérez 
31. Carmelo Ordóñez Fernández 
32. Luis Francisco Parra Pérez 
33. Carlos Pérez Martín 
34. Félix Plaza Ríos 
35. Francisco Eduardo Romero López 
36. Francisco Javier de los Reyes Imbernón 
37. José Sánchez Fragoso 
38. Bernardo Sevillano Martín 
39. Manuel Eugenio Tabasco Almoguera 
40. Francisco Javier Tristán Martín 
41. Antonio Vidal Manglano 
42. Ángel Zamorano Ropero  


